
November Diary Dates  

 

Tuesday 1st November    All Saints Holy Day of Obligation 

Friday 4th November    Design & Technology Day 

Saturday 5th November    First Holy Communion Mass at Church 

Monday 7th November    Golf Experience Day 

Monday 14th November  Tempest Photography  

(Individual/Families) 

 Anti-bullying Week 

Road Safety week 

Wednesday 16th November  Cleveland Police visit KS2 

Friday 18th November  Y1 & Y2 trip to Danby Forest 

Monday 21st November  Y6 Pre SATs assessment week 

Thursday 24th November  Christmas tree delivery 

Friday 25th November  PD Day – school closed for children 

Sunday 27th November  1st Day of Advent   

Monday 28th November  Y4 Swimming at OLSB - 2 week 

programme.  

Wednesday 30th November Whole School Advent Mass 

      Y4 Reconciliation  

 

 


